
Extrato por período

Cliente: IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES

Conta: 0918 | 013 | 00000645-1

Data: 01/11/2024 - 08:17

Mês: Outubro/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 1.045.000,00 C

19/10/2024 000000 REM BASICA 91,10 C 1.045.091,10 C

19/10/2024 000000 CRED JUROS 617,68 C 1.045.708,78 C

20/10/2024 000000 REM BASICA 155,89 C 1.045.864,67 C

20/10/2024 000000 CRED JUROS 1.109,52 C 1.046.974,19 C

21/10/2024 000000 REM BASICA 80,26 C 1.047.054,45 C

21/10/2024 000000 CRED JUROS 603,85 C 1.047.658,30 C

22/10/2024 990540 REM BASICA 407,70 C 1.048.066,00 C

22/10/2024 990540 CRED JUROS 2.897,61 C 1.050.963,61 C

22/10/2024 220941 CRED TEV 120.000,00 C 1.170.963,61 C

22/10/2024 220943 TEV MESM T 5.963,61 D 1.165.000,00 C

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104
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